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CHPT FRANCE MOTOS ANCIENNES CAROLE 2018
CLASSIC
Essais Qualifs

Historique de la séance
[ Lieu [ Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]
No 1 TRAN-DUC PATRICK (Rg=19) No 38 BONORIS JACQUES (Rg=18)
Pass 17 1:52.323 Pass 19 1:54.677
Pass 44 3:18.337 1 1:26.014|* Pass 43 3:17.803 1 1:23.126
Pass 71 4:46.625 2 1:28.288 Pass 66 4:44.065 2 1:26.262
Pass 96 6:10.255 3 1:23.630|* Pass 92 6:07.059 3 1:22.994
Pass 122 7:35.329 4 1:25.074 Pass 119 7:29.331 4 1:22.272
Pass 146 8:57.680 5 1:22.351|* Pass 142 8:51.818 5 1:22.487
Pass 169 10:19.789 6 1:22.109|* Pass 164 10:13.625 6 1:21.807
Pass 191 11:41.847 7 1:22.058 | * Pass 187 11:35.039 7 1:21.414
Pass 231 23:13.302 8 11:38.263
No 14 RAPHANEAU DENIS (Rg=11) Pass | 232 24:33.578] 9 120276
Pass 3 1:35.353 Pass 233 25:54.220 10 1:20.642
Pass 28 2:53.616 1 1:18.263| ** Pass 234 27:15.006 11 1:20.786
Pass 52 4:11.579 2 1:17.963| * Pass 235 28:35.431 12 1:20.425
Pass 77 5:29.688 3 1:18.109
Pass 103 6:48.478 4 1:18.790 No 46 LECLERE MICHEL (Rg=7)
Pass 127 8:07.271 5 1:18.793 Pass 23 1:56.862
Pass 153 9:24.557 6 1:17.286 | * Pass 45 3:19.633 1 1:22.771
Pass 173 10:42.299 7 1:17.742 Pass 64 4:40.487 2 1:20.854
Pass 195 11:59.520 8 1:17.221 | * Pass 87 5:58.041 3 1:17.554
Pass 111 7:13.638 4 1:15.597
No 17 CHOLVY YANNICK (Rg=23) Pass 133 8:28.764 5 1:15.126
Pass 22 1:56.692 Pass 156 9:43.978 6 1:15.214
Pass 48 3:24.826 1 1:28.134|* Pass 178 11:00.110 7 1:16.132
Pass 74 4:49.816 2 1:24.990| * Pass 204 12:30.128 8 1:30.018
Pass 100 6:19.175 3 1:29.359
Pass 126 7:56.047 4 1:36.872 No 50 CHAPUS MICHEL (Rg=5)
Pass 150 9:20.386 5 1:24.339 * Pass 18 1:52.799
Pass 35 3:14.490 1 1:21.691
No 22 PERLINSKI STEVE (Rg=2) Pass 58 4:33.477| 2 1:18.987
Pass 4 1:44.485 Pass 83 5:49.157 3 1:15.680
Pass 29 3:02.296 1 1:17.811|** Pass 108 7:03.795 4 1:14.638
Pass 54 4:17.273 2 1:14.977 | * Pass 132 8:18.626 5 1:14.831
Pass 78 5:30.262 3 1:12.989| ** Pass 155 9:33.325 6 1:14.699
Pass 102 6:43.052 4 1:12.790  * Pass 177 10:48.767 7 1:15.442
Pass 196 12:05.323 8 1:16.556
No 34 GUSTIN NICOLAS (Rg=6)
acs 5 44769 No 51 SIMONIN DOMINIQUE (Rg=20)
Pass 30 3:07.854 1 1:23.085| * Pass 24 1:58.352
Pass 56 4:28.223 2 1:20.369|* Pass 50 3:32.063 1 1:33.711
Pass 82 5:46.558 3 1:18.335| * Pass 76 5:02.104 2 1:30.041
Pass 107 7:02.379 4 1:15.821|* Pass 101 6:29.127 3 1:27.023
Pass 131 8:17.308 5 1:14.929 | * Pass 125 7:53.932 4 1:24.805
Pass 154 9:32.800 6 1:15.492 Pass 149 9:18.131 5 1:24.199
Pass 176 10:47.888 7 1:15.088 Pass 175 10:46.325 6 1:28.194
Pass 197 12:05.931 8 1:18.043 Pass 198 12:08.624 7 1:22.299
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 157 9:46.354 6 1:16.972
No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE (Rg=17) Pass 180 11:03.287] 7 1:16.933
Pass 21 1:56.664 Pass 201 12:18.850 8 1:15.563 | *
Pass 47 3:22.186 1 1:25.522|*
Pass 70 4:46.333] 2 1:24.147* No 86 DERET SERGE (Rg=16)
Pass 95 6:10.011 3 1:23.678|* Pass 25 1:59.234
Pass 120 7:32.697 4 1:22.686 | * Pass 49 3:26.303 1 1:27.069|*
Pass 144 8:53.142 5 1:20.445| Pass 73 4:49.416 2 1:23.113|*
Pass 166 10:15.300 6 1:22.158 Pass 98 6:13.465 3 1:24.049
Pass 188 11:35.501 7 1:20.201| * Pass 121 7:34.974 4 1:21.509|*
Pass 145 8:55.176 5 1:20.202(*
No 66 ADLEM STEPHEN (Rg=21) Pass 165 10:14.978| 6 1:19.802(*
Pass 10 1:47.194 Pass 186 11:34.035 7 1:19.057 | *
Pass 37 3:15.406 1 1:28.212|*
Pass 62 4-:39.104 2 1:23.698| * No 88 BOURACHDENE ALAIN (Rg=4)
Pass 89 6:01.572 3 1:22.468| * Pass 26 2:15.151
Pass 115 7:25.444 4 1:23.872 Pass 51 3:39.960 1 1:24.809(*
Pass 141 8:50.774 5 1:25.330 Pass 97 6:10.587 2 2:30.627
Pass 167 10:16.129 6 1:25.355 Pass 114 7:25.440 3 1:14.853(*
Pass 190 11:41.452 7 1:25.323 Pass 138 8:40.194 4 1:14.754| *
Pass 161 9:54.711 5 1:14.517 | *
No 70 STAHL BRUNO Pass 182 11:09.461] 6 1:14.750
| | | | | [ ] Pass 202 12:23.173] 7 1:43.712|*
No 72 LEGENDRE JULIEN (Rg=8) No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE (Rg=14)
Pass 14 1:50.671 Pass 9 1:46.719
Pass 39 3:15.771 1 1:25.100| * Pass 32 3:13.696 1 1:26.977(*
Pass 61 4:37.602 2 1:21.831|* Pass 59 4:35.884 2 1:22.188(*
Pass 85 5:56.081 3 1:18.479|* Pass 86 5:56.572 3 1:20.688(*
Pass 110 7:12.397 4 1:16.316| * Pass 112 7:15.837 4 1:19.265(*
Pass 135 8:29.598 5 1:17.201 Pass 136 8:34.545 5 1:18.708 | *
Pass 158 9:46.586 6 1:16.988 Pass 160 9:54.359 6 1:19.814
Pass 179 11:02.886 7 1:16.300| * Pass 183 11:13.282 7 1:18.923
Pass 200 12:18.425 8 1:15.539 | * Pass 205 12:32.467 8 1:19.185
No 75 GIRARD NICOLAS (Rg=24) No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD (Rg=12)
Pass 8 1:46.547 Pass 2 1:34.540
Pass 41 3:17.462 1 1:30.915| * Pass 27 2:52.996 1 1:18.456 | **
Pass 67 4:45.349 2 1:27.887|* Pass 53 4:12.242 2 1:19.246
Pass 94 6:09.892 3 1:24.543| * Pass 79 5:31.792 3 1:19.550
Pass 123 7:41.083 4 1:31.191 Pass 104 6:49.488 4 1:17.696 | *
Pass 147 9:07.919 5 1:26.836 Pass 128 8:07.666 5 1:18.178
Pass 170 10:33.525 6 1:25.606
Pass 194 11:58.137 7 1:24.612 No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC (Rg=10)
Pass 12 1:50.001
No 79 DEBESNE PATRICK (Rg=9) Pass 40 3:16.624| 1 1:26.623|*
Pass 11 1:47.506 Pass 63 4:39.452 2 1:22.828|*
Pass 36 3:14.921 1 1:27.415|* Pass 88 6:00.454 3 1:21.002(*
Pass 60 4:37.425 2 1:22.504| * Pass 113 7:17.789 4 1:17.335(*
Pass 84 5:55.824 3 1:18.399| * Pass 137 8:35.060 5 1:17.271|*
Pass 109 7:12.227 4 1:16.403| * Pass 159 9:51.922 6 1:16.862(*
Pass 134 8:29.382 5 1:17.155 Pass 181 11:08.069 7 1:16.147|*
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 57 4:28.864 2 1:14.886| **
No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC (Rg=10) Pass 81 5:43.023] 3 1:14.159| *
| Pass | 203 | 12:23.997] 8 | 115928]* | Pass 106 6:55.853) 4 1:12.830|*
Pass 130 8:08.195 5 1:12.342|**
No 134 JOLLY YOHANN (Rg=22) Pass 151 9:21.546| 6 1:13.351
Pass 6 1:44.865 Pass 171 10:34.095 7 1:12.549
Pass 33 3:13.724 1 1:28.859| * Pass 192 11:46.423 8 1:12.328 | *
Pass 65 4:40.738 2 1:27.014|* R
Pass 90 6:05.147 3 1:24.409|* M
Pass 118 7:28.965| 4 1:23.818|* | | | | |
Pass 143 8:53.062 5 1:24.097
Pass 168 10:16.611 6 123.549| * No 333 BOISSON-BRACHET ALAIN (Rg=13)
Pass 189 11:41.012 7 1:24.401 Pass 15 1:51.063
Pass 42 3:17.598 1 1:26.535(*
No 137 GRIFFE DANIEL (Rg=3) Pass 69 4:45.865| 2 1:28.267
Pass 13 1:50.060 Pass 93 6:07.862 3 1:21.997|*
Pass 31 3:12.045 1 1:21.985| * Pass 117 7:28.880 4 1:21.018(*
Pass 55 4:27.168 2 1:15.123| * Pass 140 8:49.170 5 1:20.290(*
Pass 80 5:41.645 3 1:14.477|* Pass 163 10:07.272 6 1:18.102 *
Pass 105 6:54.794 4 1:13.149|* Pass 185 11:26.226 7 1:18.954
Pass 129 8:07.758 5 1:12.964|* Pass 207 12:45.598 8 1:19.372
Pass 152 9:22.003 6 1:14.245
Pass 172 10:35.045 7 1:13.042 No 441 GEERS CHARLES
Pass 193 11:47.887| 8 1:12.842 * | | | |
No 166 DESMARIS JEAN-PIERRE (Rg=25)
Pass 7 1:45.718
Pass 38 3:15.585 1 1:29.867 | *
Pass 72 4:48.123 2 1:32.538
Pass 99 6:18.858 3 1:30.735
Pass 124 7:48.081 4 1:29.223|*
Pass 148 9:17.369 5 1:29.288
Pass 174 10:46.239 6 1:28.870| *
Pass 199 12:17.157 7 1:30.918
No 169
| | | | | [ |
No 176 CALMETTES DIDIER (Rg=15)
Pass 20 1:56.083
Pass 46 3:21.879 1 1:25.796| *
Pass 68 4:45.395 2 1:23.516| *
Pass 91 6:06.029 3 1:20.634|*
Pass 116 7:26.226 4 1:20.197 | *
Pass 139 8:46.102 5 1:19.876|*
Pass 162 10:07.139 6 1:21.037
Pass 184 11:25.995 7 1:18.856 | *
Pass 206 12:45.333 8 1:19.338
No 195 GUICHARD ROBERT (Rg=1)
Pass 16 1:51.433
Pass 34 3:13.978 1 1:22.545|*
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